Ferrous Fumarate 210mg Iron Tablets Fersamal mercury 3 x 84 Tablets Freepost

£19.99

A lack of iron affects the development of the red blood cells and causes a reduction in the number of red blood cells found in the body (iron deficiency anaemia). Tablets are used to prevent or treat iron deficiency anaemia. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine. Keep this leaflet, you may need to read it again. If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

EXP date is 12/2021

This medicine has been prescribed for you, do not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. If any of the side effects become serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist. If you take more Ferrous fumurate tablets than you should. If you take too many tablets, contact your nearest hospital casualty department or doctor immediately. Take any remaining tablets and this leaflet with you so that the medical staff know exactly what you have taken.

This site uses cookies to offer you a better browsing experience. By browsing this website, you agree to our use of cookies.